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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТИТОВ Артем МОС  V  1  V  0  2  2 0,333 -9 13 6

АЛЯКИН Никита МОС  3  1 V3  1  V  0 0,333 -5 12 4

ТЕВОНЯН Арсений МОС  V  V  V  V  V  3 0,833 15 23 1

ЗВЯГИН Демьян ЯРО  3  0  0  1  1  1 0,000 -17 6 7

ЩЕПЕЛИН Михаил СПБ  V  V  2  V V3  V 0,833 11 21 3

ШОСТАК Григорий МОО  V  1  0  V  1  0 0,333 -8 10 5

СУДАРЕВ Захар СМО  V  V  V  V  3  V 0,833 13 23 2

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГУЛЯЕВ Максим МОС  V  1  2  1  0  V 0,333 -9 12 6

КУТУЗОВ Роман МОС  2  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 14 22 1

ЧИКОВАНИ Андриа МОС  V  1  2  V  V  V 0,667 10 19 3

БОРЗОВ Тимофей ЯРО  V  0  V  V  V  V 0,833 8 20 2

МИКЛЮЧЁВ Александр БАШ  V  2  0  2  V  V 0,500 2 16 4

ЯРОВОВ Владимир РОС  V  1  0  2  1  V 0,333 -4 12 5

ВОРОБЬЕВ Владислав МОО  3  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -21 3 7

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАРЦЕВ Макар МОС  2  V  V  V  V  0 0,667 6 18 4

ЛАВРУШКИН Тихон МОС  V  2  V  0  V  V 0,667 7 18 3

ФРАСЕНЯК Александр МОС  3  V  V  2  V  V 0,667 9 21 2

БОГАН Андрей РОС  0  1  0  0  0  V 0,167 -18 5 7

БУТИН Григорий ВРЖ  0  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 20 1

КУЗНЕЦОВ Тимофей БРЯ  1  0  1  V  0  V 0,333 -8 10 5

МУХАМАДЕЕВ Саид БАШ  V  0  1  3  2  2 0,167 -8 12 6

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ДОРОШЕНКО Евгений МОС  V  0  0  2 V3  V 0,500 -2 13 4

СЕМИН Роман МОС  0  1  0  0  0  2 0,000 -21 3 7

ЦУПИКОВ Илья МОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 15 23 1

УДАЛЕЦ Арсений СМО  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 13 22 2

ЮШКОВ Леонид ЯРО V3  V  2  2  0 V2 0,500 -2 13 4

МАКАРЫЧЕВ Александр БАШ  3  V  0  V  V  V 0,667 9 19 3

ЩЕРБАКОВ Виктор МОО  1  V  1  0  1  1 0,167 -12 8 6

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АБДУЛМУМИНОВ Давид МОС  0  1  V  0  V  V 0,500 -1 13 4

КОЧЕГАРОВ Тарас МОС  V  V  3  0  V  V 0,667 9 19 2

КОЗЛОВ Яков МОС  V  2  V  0  V  V 0,667 7 18 3

КУШЛЕВЕЦ Ростислав РОС  0  V  2  0  V  1 0,333 -9 11 5

ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Данияр БАШ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 24 24 1

ГОЛОВАНОВ Максим СМО  2  0  0  1  0  2 0,000 -19 5 7

ШМИЛЯК Владислав МОО  0  0  0  V  0  V 0,333 -11 8 6
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Группа No 6    10:00    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ФАТТАХ Максим МОС  0  1  0  0  3  2 0,000 -18 6 7

КОМАРОВ Роман МОС  V  0  1  3  V V3 0,500 -1 15 4

ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,833 13 22 3

ГАБДРАХМАНОВ Аслан БАШ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 14 21 2

ЛОДНЕВ Тимур РОС  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 15 23 1

ЗАДУМИН Иван ЯРО  V  3  1  0  0  3 0,167 -12 11 6

АЛТУХОВ Семён МОО  V  1  0  0  0  V 0,333 -11 9 5

Группа No 7    10:00    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ТИМОНОВ Пётр МОС  0  0  0  0  1  0 0,000 -23 1 7

ИСАЕВ Вадим МОС  V  V  1  V  V  3 0,667 9 20 3

КОСАРЕВ Климентий МОС  V  2  0  0  2  0 0,167 -12 8 6

АЛЬ-ШЕЙХ Родион СПБ  V  V  V  3  V  0 0,667 8 19 4

ЛОЗОВОЙ Семён ТАТ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 20 2

ЛЕОНОВ Иван СМО  V  1  V  2  1  3 0,333 -4 15 5

НАБИУЛЛИН Артем БАШ  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 12 22 1

Группа No 8    10:00    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МАЛЮТИН Кирилл МОС  V  V  V  V  2  V 0,833 9 22 2

КОЛЫШКИН Фаддей МОС  3  V V3  V  V  1 0,667 5 19 4

НИКИТИН Артем МОС  0  0  1  3  0  0 0,000 -20 4 7

САВЧЕНКО Матвей МОО  2  2  V  V  1  1 0,333 1 14 5

БАСАЛАЕВ Станислав ЯРО  1  1  V  0  0  3 0,167 -14 9 6

АВРАМИДИ Дмитрий БРЯ  V  3  V V1  V  3 0,667 8 19 3

КАРТКУЖАКОВ Арслан БАШ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 11 23 1

Группа No 9    10:00    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗЛАТИ Фёдор МОС  2  0  1  0  V  0 0,167 -16 7 7

ЖИВИН Алексей МОС  V  0  2  V  1  1 0,333 -9 12 5

ГАЛКИН Илья МОС  V  V  V  V  V  0 0,833 15 20 2

ВОРОНИН Николай ЯРО  V  V  1  V  V V2 0,833 11 19 3

ЗАХАРОВ Артем РОС  V  3  0  0  2  2 0,167 -9 11 6

УГРЕХЕЛИДЗЕ Алексей СМО  3  V  0  0  V  1 0,333 -7 12 4

ФРОЛОВ Тимофей МОО  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,833 15 21 1

Группа No 10    10:00    Дорожка 10

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МОИСЕЕВ Павел МОС  1  1  2  3  V  3 0,167 -6 14 6

АБАКШОНОК Святослав МОС  V  3  0  1  2  2 0,167 -9 12 7

МАКСИМОВ Алексей МОС  V  V  3  0  V  3 0,500 2 18 3

КУДЕРКИН Георгий МОО  V  V V3  0  V  V 0,833 10 19 2

КОРОТКОВ Тимофей СМО  V  V  V  V V3  V 1,000 19 23 1

НОСОВ Тимофей ЯРО  0  V  1  0  0 V3 0,333 -11 8 5

МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Мансур БАШ  V  V  V  0  0  2 0,500 -5 14 4
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Группа No 11    10:00    Дорожка 11

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ФЕДОСЕЕВ Леонид МОС  2  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 7 20 3

ЛИГАЙ Александр МОС V3  V V3 V1  V  0 0,833 4 15 2

ОСИПОВ Юрий МОС  2  1  V  V  1  0 0,333 -10 12 5

КЕТОВ Всеволод МОС  1  2  3  0  0  0 0,000 -17 6 7

КОНОВАЛОВ Илья МОО  1  0  3  V  1  0 0,167 -8 9 6

ТОХТАМИШЯН Олег РОС  2  2  V  V  V  0 0,500 2 16 4

БЕЛОВ Семен СПБ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 24 1

Группа No 12    10:00    Дорожка 12

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОРОТАЕВ Тимофей МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 16 20 1

ЮМАШЕВ Михаил МОС  0  V  0  0  3 0,200 -10 7 5

ПОЗНЯК Артем МОС  0  1  2  0  1 0,000 -16 4 6

ВАСИЛЬЕВ Михаил МОО  1  V  V  0  V 0,600 2 13 3

СТАРОСТИН Семен ЯРО  2  V  V  V  V 0,800 11 18 2

ФРОЛОВ Савелий БРЯ  1  V  V  1  3 0,400 -3 13 4

Группа No 13

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КЛЁМИН Кирилл МОС  V  2  3  V  V 0,600 6 17 2

КРУГЛОВ Лев МОС  0  V  1  V  2 0,400 -4 11 3

КУШНИРЕНКО Власий МОС  V  1  0  2  V 0,400 -6 11 5

РАТУШНЫЙ Сергей СМО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 20 1

РОДИН Кирилл РОС  3  2  V  2  3 0,200 -4 14 6

САФРОНОВ Филипп БАШ  0  V  3  1  V 0,400 -5 12 4

Группа No 14

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КРАВЧЕНКО Кирилл МОС  V  V  2  V  2 0,600 4 16 3

ТОКУНОВ Константин МОС  1  V  V  V  2 0,600 6 15 2

СИНИЦЫН Александр МОС  2  0  2  V  0 0,200 -9 8 5

БУРБИК Максим МОО  V  0  V  V  0 0,600 0 12 4

МУСТАФИН Арсений БАШ  1  1  1  0  2 0,000 -15 5 6

ЛОЗОВОЙ Максим ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 14 20 1

Группа No 15

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БАБАСКИН Артем МОС  3  1  1  V  V 0,400 0 13 4

ЧИБРИКИН Степан МОС  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 8 17 2

ТАВРОВ Павел МОС  V  1  V  V  V 0,800 10 17 1

МИХЕЕВ Роман БАШ  V  V  1  V  V 0,800 7 17 3

МИЛОСЕРДОВ Марк РОС  0  1  0  1  2 0,000 -16 4 6

НИКОНОРКИН Даниил ВРЖ  1  0  1  3  V 0,200 -9 9 5
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ФАХРЕТДИНОВ Данияр БАШ 1,000 24 24 квалифицированных

2 БЕЛОВ Семен СПБ 1,000 22 24 квалифицированных

3 КОРОТКОВ Тимофей СМО 1,000 19 23 квалифицированных

4 КОРОТАЕВ Тимофей МОС 1,000 16 20 квалифицированных

5 ЛОЗОВОЙ Максим ТАТ 1,000 14 20 квалифицированных

6 РАТУШНЫЙ Сергей СМО 1,000 13 20 квалифицированных

7 ЛОДНЕВ Тимур РОС 0,833 15 23 квалифицированных

7 ТЕВОНЯН Арсений МОС 0,833 15 23 квалифицированных

7 ЦУПИКОВ Илья МОС 0,833 15 23 квалифицированных

10 ФРОЛОВ Тимофей МОО 0,833 15 21 квалифицированных

11 ГАЛКИН Илья МОС 0,833 15 20 квалифицированных

12 КУТУЗОВ Роман МОС 0,833 14 22 квалифицированных

13 ГАБДРАХМАНОВ Аслан БАШ 0,833 14 21 квалифицированных

14 СУДАРЕВ Захар СМО 0,833 13 23 квалифицированных

15 ИВАНОВ Даниил МОС 0,833 13 22 квалифицированных

15 УДАЛЕЦ Арсений СМО 0,833 13 22 квалифицированных

17 НАБИУЛЛИН Артем БАШ 0,833 12 22 квалифицированных

18 БУТИН Григорий ВРЖ 0,833 12 20 квалифицированных

19 КАРТКУЖАКОВ Арслан БАШ 0,833 11 23 квалифицированных

20 ЩЕПЕЛИН Михаил СПБ 0,833 11 21 квалифицированных

21 ВОРОНИН Николай ЯРО 0,833 11 19 квалифицированных

22 ЛОЗОВОЙ Семён ТАТ 0,833 10 20 квалифицированных

23 КУДЕРКИН Георгий МОО 0,833 10 19 квалифицированных

24 МАЛЮТИН Кирилл МОС 0,833 9 22 квалифицированных

25 БОРЗОВ Тимофей ЯРО 0,833 8 20 квалифицированных

26 ЛИГАЙ Александр МОС 0,833 4 15 квалифицированных

27 СТАРОСТИН Семен ЯРО 0,800 11 18 квалифицированных

28 ТАВРОВ Павел МОС 0,800 10 17 квалифицированных

29 ЧИБРИКИН Степан МОС 0,800 8 17 квалифицированных

30 МИХЕЕВ Роман БАШ 0,800 7 17 квалифицированных

31 ЧИКОВАНИ Андриа МОС 0,667 10 19 квалифицированных

32 ФРАСЕНЯК Александр МОС 0,667 9 21 квалифицированных

33 ИСАЕВ Вадим МОС 0,667 9 20 квалифицированных

34 КОЧЕГАРОВ Тарас МОС 0,667 9 19 квалифицированных

34 МАКАРЫЧЕВ Александр БАШ 0,667 9 19 квалифицированных

36 АВРАМИДИ Дмитрий БРЯ 0,667 8 19 квалифицированных

36 АЛЬ-ШЕЙХ Родион СПБ 0,667 8 19 квалифицированных

38 ФЕДОСЕЕВ Леонид МОС 0,667 7 20 квалифицированных

39 КОЗЛОВ Яков МОС 0,667 7 18 квалифицированных

39 ЛАВРУШКИН Тихон МОС 0,667 7 18 квалифицированных

41 БАРЦЕВ Макар МОС 0,667 6 18 квалифицированных

42 КОЛЫШКИН Фаддей МОС 0,667 5 19 квалифицированных

43 КЛЁМИН Кирилл МОС 0,600 6 17 квалифицированных

44 ТОКУНОВ Константин МОС 0,600 6 15 квалифицированных

45 КРАВЧЕНКО Кирилл МОС 0,600 4 16 квалифицированных

46 ВАСИЛЬЕВ Михаил МОО 0,600 2 13 квалифицированных

47 БУРБИК Максим МОО 0,600 0 12 квалифицированных

48 МАКСИМОВ Алексей МОС 0,500 2 18 квалифицированных

49 МИКЛЮЧЁВ Александр БАШ 0,500 2 16 квалифицированных

49 ТОХТАМИШЯН Олег РОС 0,500 2 16 квалифицированных

51 КОМАРОВ Роман МОС 0,500 -1 15 квалифицированных

52 АБДУЛМУМИНОВ Давид МОС 0,500 -1 13 квалифицированных

53 ДОРОШЕНКО Евгений МОС 0,500 -2 13 квалифицированных
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53 ЮШКОВ Леонид ЯРО 0,500 -2 13 квалифицированных

55 МУХАМЕТЗЯНОВ Мансур БАШ 0,500 -5 14 квалифицированных

56 БАБАСКИН Артем МОС 0,400 0 13 квалифицированных

57 ФРОЛОВ Савелий БРЯ 0,400 -3 13 квалифицированных

58 КРУГЛОВ Лев МОС 0,400 -4 11 квалифицированных

59 САФРОНОВ Филипп БАШ 0,400 -5 12 квалифицированных

60 КУШНИРЕНКО Власий МОС 0,400 -6 11 квалифицированных

61 САВЧЕНКО Матвей МОО 0,333 1 14 квалифицированных

62 ЛЕОНОВ Иван СМО 0,333 -4 15 квалифицированных

63 ЯРОВОВ Владимир РОС 0,333 -4 12 квалифицированных

64 АЛЯКИН Никита МОС 0,333 -5 12 квалифицированных

65 УГРЕХЕЛИДЗЕ Алексей СМО 0,333 -7 12 квалифицированных

66 КУЗНЕЦОВ Тимофей БРЯ 0,333 -8 10 квалифицированных

66 ШОСТАК Григорий МОО 0,333 -8 10 квалифицированных

68 ТИТОВ Артем МОС 0,333 -9 13 квалифицированных

69 ГУЛЯЕВ Максим МОС 0,333 -9 12 квалифицированных

69 ЖИВИН Алексей МОС 0,333 -9 12 квалифицированных

71 КУШЛЕВЕЦ Ростислав РОС 0,333 -9 11 квалифицированных

72 ОСИПОВ Юрий МОС 0,333 -10 12 квалифицированных

73 АЛТУХОВ Семён МОО 0,333 -11 9 квалифицированных

74 НОСОВ Тимофей ЯРО 0,333 -11 8 квалифицированных

74 ШМИЛЯК Владислав МОО 0,333 -11 8 квалифицированных

76 РОДИН Кирилл РОС 0,200 -4 14 квалифицированных

77 НИКОНОРКИН Даниил ВРЖ 0,200 -9 9 выбывший

78 СИНИЦЫН Александр МОС 0,200 -9 8 выбывший

79 ЮМАШЕВ Михаил МОС 0,200 -10 7 выбывший

80 МОИСЕЕВ Павел МОС 0,167 -6 14 выбывший

81 МУХАМАДЕЕВ Саид БАШ 0,167 -8 12 выбывший

82 КОНОВАЛОВ Илья МОО 0,167 -8 9 выбывший

83 АБАКШОНОК Святослав МОС 0,167 -9 12 выбывший

84 ЗАХАРОВ Артем РОС 0,167 -9 11 выбывший

85 ЗАДУМИН Иван ЯРО 0,167 -12 11 выбывший

86 КОСАРЕВ Климентий МОС 0,167 -12 8 выбывший

86 ЩЕРБАКОВ Виктор МОО 0,167 -12 8 выбывший

88 БАСАЛАЕВ Станислав ЯРО 0,167 -14 9 выбывший

89 ЗЛАТИ Фёдор МОС 0,167 -16 7 выбывший

90 БОГАН Андрей РОС 0,167 -18 5 выбывший

91 МУСТАФИН Арсений БАШ 0,000 -15 5 выбывший

92 МИЛОСЕРДОВ Марк РОС 0,000 -16 4 выбывший

92 ПОЗНЯК Артем МОС 0,000 -16 4 выбывший

94 ЗВЯГИН Демьян ЯРО 0,000 -17 6 выбывший

94 КЕТОВ Всеволод МОС 0,000 -17 6 выбывший

96 ФАТТАХ Максим МОС 0,000 -18 6 выбывший

97 ГОЛОВАНОВ Максим СМО 0,000 -19 5 выбывший

98 НИКИТИН Артем МОС 0,000 -20 4 выбывший

99 ВОРОБЬЕВ Владислав МОО 0,000 -21 3 выбывший

99 СЕМИН Роман МОС 0,000 -21 3 выбывший

101 ТИМОНОВ Пётр МОС 0,000 -23 1 выбывший
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